ENCLOSURE BPRD CIRCULAR NO. 36 DATED OCTOBER 27, 1999

FINANCE PROVIDED AGAINST PLEDGE OF SHARES

POSITION AS OF______________________

(RS IN MILLION)

SR.

NO.

NAME OF BORROWER
DETAIL OF SHARES PLEDGED
AMOUNT OF FINANCE

PROVIDED
Amount

Outstanding
Remarks




NAME OF  BANK FINANCIAL INSTITUTION
NO. OF SHARES
% OF PAID UP CAPITAL OF BANK/FINANCIAL

INSTITUTION





A) AGAINST SHARES OF  BANK/ FINANCIAL INSTITUTION


1



2



3



4



:



:




SUB-TOTAL-A



B) AGAINST SHARES  OTHER  THAN BANK/ FINANCIAL INSTITUTION***



GRAND TOTAL (A+B)






*** INDICATE ONLY CONSOLIDATED FIGURE
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